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ISandero R.S. Speed Experience

Track Day

2 Treino 3

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(30) ADOLFO FREITAS
1 1:54.667 +9.661 11:27:00.241
2 1:46.772 +1.766 11:28:47.013
3 1:53.044 +8.038 11:30:40.057
4 1:47.030 +2.024 11:32:27.087
5 1:45.502 +0.496 11:34:12.589
6 1:45.006 - 11:35:57.595
7 1:45.545 +0.539 11:37:43.140
8 1:45.693 +0.687 11:39:28.833

(28) PEDRO SABINO
1 1:55.889 +6.933 11:27:20.703
2 1:51.624 +2.668 11:29:12.327
3 1:50.981 +2.025 11:31:03.308
4 1:49.111 +0.155 11:32:52.419
5 1:51.160 +2.204 11:34:43.579
6 1:50.222 +1.266 11:36:33.801
7 1:48.956 - 11:38:22.757
8 1:49.322 +0.366 11:40:12.079

(34) BRUNO SPACHI
1 2:14.312 +22.788 11:28:11.715
2 1:56.253 +4.729 11:30:07.968
3 1:55.415 +3.891 11:32:03.383
4 1:53.377 +1.853 11:33:56.760
5 1:51.524 - 11:35:48.284
6 1:52.732 +1.208 11:37:41.016
7 1:51.691 +0.167 11:39:32.707

(27) GABRIEL ARRUDA
1 2:03.986 +11.560 11:26:42.485
2 1:57.648 +5.222 11:28:40.133
3 2:02.580 +10.154 11:30:42.713
4 1:54.017 +1.591 11:32:36.730
5 1:52.426 - 11:34:29.156
6 1:53.931 +1.505 11:36:23.087
7 2:34.270 +41.844 11:38:57.357
8 2:13.753 +21.327 11:41:11.110

(32) MARCOS TAKATAMA
1 2:08.915 +13.720 11:27:43.951
2 1:58.059 +2.864 11:29:42.010
3 1:55.273 +0.078 11:31:37.283
4 1:55.504 +0.309 11:33:32.787
5 1:56.130 +0.935 11:35:28.917
6 1:55.195 - 11:37:24.112
7 2:45.646 +50.451 11:40:09.758

(26) MARCELO FORLI
1 2:09.638 +13.627 11:28:32.947
2 2:08.876 +12.865 11:30:41.823
3 2:05.569 +9.558 11:32:47.392
4 2:01.290 +5.279 11:34:48.682
5 2:00.178 +4.167 11:36:48.860
6 1:57.011 +1.000 11:38:45.871
7 1:56.011 - 11:40:41.882

(37) ANTONIO MOREIRA RODRIGUES JUNIOR

1 1:56.884 +0.040 11:28:08.249

2 1:56.844 - 11:30:05.093

3 7:43.639 +5:46.795 11:37:48.732

4 1:59.107 +2.263 11:39:47.839
(29) JORGE MAZZA

1 2:10.993 +13.984 11:27:03.777

Circuito Capuava 2,620 Km

24/09/2016 11:20

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:01.461 +4.452 11:29:05.238
3 1:59.951 +2.942 11:31:05.189
4 1:58.104 +1.095 11:33:03.293
5 1:58.064 +1.055 11:35:01.357
6 1:57.009 - 11:36:58.366
7 1:57.221 +0.212 11:38:55.587
8 1:57.514 +0.505 11:40:53.101
(31) ALEXANDRE LEONE
1 2:02.842 +4.860 11:28:51.159
2 1:59.452 +1.470 11:30:50.611
3 2:04.640 +6.658 11:32:55.251
4 1:59.827 +1.845 11:34:55.078
5 2:00.865 +2.883 11:36:55.943
6 1:58.678 +0.696 11:38:54.621
7 1:57.982 - 11:40:52.603
(33) DEBORA MAURIZ
1 2:07.160 +7.022 11:27:51.097
2 2:02.660 +2.522 11:29:53.757
3 2:01.288 +1.150 11:31:55.045
4 2:01.173 +1.035 11:33:56.218
5 2:01.265 +1.127 11:35:57.483
6 2:01.489 +1.351 11:37:58.972
7 2:00.138 | - 11:39:59.110
(36) JOSE ROBERTO DOMENI MARTINS
1 2:00.963 | - 11:28:37.535
2 2:02.227 +1.264 11:30:39.762
(35) GUSTAVO BUENO
1 2:12.410 +0.606 11:28:43.432
2 2:03.249 +0.445 11:30:46.681
3 2:02.804 | - 11:32:49.485
(38) FABIO
1 2:04.741 +1.563 11:27:19.753
2 2:03.178 | - 11:29:22.931
3 2:04.651 +1.473 11:31:27.582
4 2:04.746 +1.568 11:33:32.328
5 2:04.332 +1.154 11:35:36.660
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